Features and Benefits
•  Works in multiple applications.  Top side or return side belts. Heavy duty or medium duty
operations. Wet or dry conditions. Belts mistracking to one side or both sides. Whatever the
issue, PT Max has the answer.
•  Long service life.  With our special bearing, Flexco guarantees a 5-year ‘No Risk’
Performance Guarantee.
•  Works with mechanically fastened and vulcanized belts.

PT Max™ Return Side
and V-Return
Heavy-duty, higher tension belts up to 3000
PIW max. (generally up to 25mm (1") thick)
HD PT Max™ Return Side
and V-Return
Heavy-duty belts up to 6000 PIW max
tension. Belt width 1200 – 2100mm (48" – 84")
Specifications and Guidelines
Ordering Information
PT Max™ Top Side
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
650 26 PTM650T 83785
800 32 PTM800T 83661
1000 40 PTM1000T 83662
1200 48 PTM1200T 83663
1400 56 PTM1400T 83664
1600 64 PTM1600T 83665
1800 72 PTM1800T 83666
Ordering Information
PT Max Return Side
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
650 26 PTM650R 83786
800 32 PTM800R 83667
1000 40 PTM1000R 83668
1200 48 PTM1200R 83669
1400 56 PTM1400R 83670
1600 64 PTM1600R 83671
1800 72 PTM1800R 83672
Ordering Information
PT Max V-Return
Belt Width Ordering
Number
Item
Codemm in.
800 32 PTM800VR 83673
1000 40 PTM1000VR 83674
1200 48 PTM1200VR 83675
1400 56 PTM1400VR 83676
1600 64 PTM1600VR 83677
1800 72 PTM1800VR 83678
240 Macpherson Road • #02-01 • Singapore 348574
Tel: +65-6484-1533 • Fax: +65-6484-1531 • E-mail: asiasales@flexco.com
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2019 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. 07/24/19 For reorder: X5040